



Sen. Dan Kotowski

Filed: 5/3/2011

09700SB2424sam001

SDS097 00190 BAS 40190 a

1 AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 2424

2 AMENDMENT NO. \_\_\_\_\_. Amend Senate Bill 2424 as follows:

3 on page 21, lines 7-8, by deleting "Partners for Conservation  
4 Fund" and replacing it with "General Revenue Fund"; and

5 on page 21, line 11, by deleting "655,400" and replacing it  
6 with "622,600"; and

7 on page 21, line 12, by deleting "954,300" and replacing it  
8 with "0".